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21
22
23
24
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26
27

EARY

E
ATopTech ASIC Layout
Oasys Logic Synthesis
Entasys Silicon Virtual Prototype

Blue Pearl RTL Sign-Off for FPGAs
Software

Xilinx Silicon Virtual Prototype
VWorks Software Virtual Prototype
Jasper RTL Sign-Off Tools

Real Intent  RTL Sign-Off Tools
SpringSoft  Design Debug

Synopsys Applications Platform
Calypto HDL Synthesis

ARM Many-core Embedded Tools
Forte HDL Synthesis

Duolog Cloud Computing

Mentor Many-core Embedded Tools
ICScape Analog/ Digital IC Layout
Axiom Design Debug

Docea ESL Thermal

Ansys - Thermal

Apache

Vennsa Design Debug

IC Manage Design Debug

EVE Transaction Based Emulation
Cadence ESL Verification

Atrenta Silicon Virtual Prototype
Solido Cloud Computing

Breker Intelligent Test Bench
JEDAT IC Custom Layout
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